~160	PATENT	RECOR	D
_		COVER	S



Attorney Docket No. C34.12-0014

3. 3.66 COVER 5 101313046			
To the Honorable Director of the United States Fatent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): (1) Zevatech AG (2)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
(3)	Name: CyberOptics Corporation		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Internal Address:		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Street Address: 5900 Golden Hills Drive		
[X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement	City <u>Golden Valley</u> State <u>MN</u> ZIP <u>55416</u>		
[] Change of Name [] Other Execution Date: October 14, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
4A. Application No.(s)	4B. Patent No.(s)		
	4,615,093		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is:	Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No		
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]		
Name: <u>Judson K. Champlin</u> Street Address: <u>Westman, Champlin & Kelly, P.A</u> Suite 1600	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
International Centre 900 Second Avenue South City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP 55402	8. Method of Payment [X] Enclosed [X] The Director is authorized to charge payment of any additional recording fees or credit any overpayment to deposit account No. 23-1123.		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Judson K. Champlin Name of Person Signing 3//e: Signature Date Total number of pages submitted: [2]			
Date Date	Total number of pages submitted: [2]		

04/10/2000 DHGUYEN 00000085 4615093 01 FC:581

> PATENT REEL: 010655 FRAME: 0451



Assignment

Zevatech AG Bohnackerweg 5 2545 Selzach Switzerland

assigns its patents
DE 33 40 084
EP 144 717 (valid in BE, CH, DE, FR, GB, IT, NL and SE)
US 4 615 093

to

CyberOptics Corporation 5900 Golden Hills Drive Golden Valley Minnesota 55416 USA

Cham, October 4, 1999

Zevatech AG

Minneapolis,

CyberOptics Corporation

Isabel Fernandez

Steven K. Case

Thomas Casata

RECORDED: 03/07/2000

PATENT REEL: 010655 FRAME: 0452